
888-776-3070 WISCONSIN  |  ILLINOIS  |  INDIANA www.vcawi.com

ISO 9001: 2015
LC-007  |  Rev D  |  MAY 2025

E
n

g
in

ee
rs

General Inquiries
sales@vcawi.com

24-Hour Support
888-776-3070

Mike Ubl
Senior Director - Technical Solutions Team
Wisconsin/Illinois/Indiana
mubl@seawi.com
920-735-8661

Nate Vanderloop
Engineering Manager
Wisconsin/Illinois/Indiana
nvanderloop@vcawi.com
920-735-8684

Kris Zeise
Application Engineer
Wisconsin/Illinois/Indiana
kzeise@vcawi.com
414-231-2539

Sales Support
Tommi Chartier
Sales Support Specialist
Wisconsin/Illinois/Indiana
tchartier@seawi.com
920-735-8629

Vision Control & Automation offers a wide 
range of high-end automation products and 
innovative technical solutions to OEMs and 
end user customers in WI, IL, and IN.
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Programmable Logic Controllers X X X X

Drives, Motors & Motion Solutions X X X X

Human Machine Interface X X

Industrial Networking X X

Sensors & Safety X X X

Bill Antrim
Business Development Specialist
Illinois/Indiana
bantrim@standardelectricsupply.com
630-496-0005

Dan Giebel
Sensing & Safety Products Manager
Wisconsin/Illinois/Indiana
dgiebel@standardelectricsupply.com
414-231-2501 

Clayton Larson
Application Engineer
Southern Wisconsin
clarson@standardelectricsupply.com
608-819-1238

Steve Littrell
Business Development Specialist
Wisconsin
slittrell@vcawi.com
920-735-8681

Brad Mathey
Application Engineer
Northern Wisconsin
bmathey@standardelectricsupply.com
715-254-0661
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AUTOMATION CONTROL & SIGNALING OTHER

PLCs & Remote I/O Contactors & Starters Networking

HMIs & Industrial PCs Circuit Breakers Motors

Motor Control Relays Enclosures

Safety Push Buttons Disconnects

Sensors Tower Lights Terminal Blocks

Manufacturers & Products
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